
Rockwell Collins Various Department Contacts

Contact Name Phone Number Email Description 

Airshow Software 714-929-3696 collinsmapswquotes@rockwellcollins.com New custom airshow software requests

Arinc Direct 410-266-2990 adtech@arinc.com General Technical Support 

Ascend FOS 713 430 7512 fossupport@rockwellcollins.com Flight Operations Systems Support

CASP
Domestic: 800-713-7693 
International: 319-295-4361 Casp@rockwellcollins.com CASP Contract Administrator Team

Marketing Department 319-295-4085 collinscsmarketing@rockwellcollins.com General Marketing Inquiries

Government Systems Tech 
Support 1-319-295-5100 GStechsupport@rockwellcollins.com

Technical Support for Government Systems 
platforms and products

Import/Export Control 319-263-3700
collinsclassification@rockwellcollins.com or 
Collinsexlicensing@rockwellcollins.com Export Control and Licencing inquiries 

Software 1-888-265-5467 Opt. 4 software@rockwellcollins.com Software orders

Publications 1-888-265-5467 Opt. 4 publications@rockwellcollins.com Publication Orders

Rental Exchange 1-888-265-5467 Opt. 5 rentalexchange@rockwellcollins.com Top Level product exchange

Response 1-888-265-5467 Opt. 2 response@rockwellcollins.com Piece part ordering

Subscriptions 319-295-5000 Opt. 3 fmssubscriptions@rockwellcollins.com FMS or Tailwind subscription inquiries

Database Tech Support 319-263-1794 Collinsdatabasetech@rockwellcollins.com FMS Database content inquiries

Warranty 319-295-5000 Opt. 1 collinscswarranty@rockwellcollins.com Warranty Claim Department

Dealer Program 319-295-2519 Csdealeradmin@rockwellcollins.com Dealer Assitance 

Intertrade
Domestic: (800) 553-7280 
International (319) 378-3500 intertradesales@rockwellcollins.com Aftermarket Aircraft Products

Atlanta Service Center 770-991-7200 atlanta@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Australia Service Center 61-2-9886-8838 australia@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Brazil Service Center 55-12-3908-6205 brazilsc@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Cedar Rapids Service Center 319-295-2022 cedarrapids@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Mexicali Service Center 714-929-4637 collinscalexico@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Seattle Service Center 253-733-3700 seattle@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Shanghai Service Center 011-86-21-5048-0230 Certified Repair Station

Singapore Service Center 65-6542-2078 rcsingapore@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Portland Service Center 503-404-0606 portland@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Toulouse Service Center 33-5-61-71-77-14 tls-sc@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station

Wichita Service Center 316-677-4808 wichita@rockwellcollins.com Certified Repair Station
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